Position

Pr Community Services
Supervisor

Community Svs Program
Supervisor-Youth

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Il

Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Total Wages

$101,680

$76,158

$64,329

$64,272

$64,155

$63,646

$61,118

$59,752
$56,483
$35,362
$35,292
$35.137
$34,881
$34,494
$33,771
$33,611
$32,401
$31,136
$18,620
$17,059
$16,422

$16,342
$15,709
$15,263

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,454

$20,866

$32,014

$44,045

$31.317

$36,952

$43,468

$27,607
$24,952
$35,485
$35,343
$20,756
$17,163
$22,753
$26,635
$35,443
$27,137
$29,591
$0
$3,419
$0

$3,285
$0
$0



Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs Leader  Staff Assistant Il
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community Svs Program
Coordinator

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

$14,315
$14,139

$14,051

$13,995

$13,935

$13,210
$13,138

$12,338

$12,238

$12,195

$12,145

$11,253

$10,940

$10,526
$10,473
$10,457

$10,337
$10,159
$10,041

$9,614

$9,373

$2,891
$5,675

$0

$0

$2,790

$0
$2,641

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,352

$2,192

$0
$2,095
$0

$2,099
$2,057
$0
$0

$2,939



Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Student Worker
Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Admin Intern

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Beach Recreation
Leader As-Needed

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

$8,979

$8,938

$8,743
$8,441

$8,314

$8,277

$8,211

$8,108
$7,750
$7,653

$6,868

$6,817

$4,610

$4,602
$4,543

$4,323

$4,283

$2,207
$2,174
$1,306
$1,231
$1,181

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$1,440

$0

$1,281

$0

$0
$0

$809

$835

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Community & Cult Svs
Assistant A/N

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

$1,094
$1,032
$821
$489
$93

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



