Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pr Community Services Supervisor		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$101,680	\$47,454
Community Svs Program Supervisor-Youth		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$76,158	\$20,866
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$64,329	\$32,014
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$64,272	\$44,045
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$64,155	\$31,317
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$63,646	\$36,952
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$61,118	\$43,468
Staff Assistant II		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$59,752	\$27,607
Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$56,483	\$24,952
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$35,362	\$35,485
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$35,292	\$35,343
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$35,137	\$20,756
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$34,881	\$17,163
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$34,494	\$22,753
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$33,771	\$26,635
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$33,611	\$35,443
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$32,401	\$27,137
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$31,136	\$29,591
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$18,620	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$17,059	\$3,419
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$16,422	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$16,342	\$3,285
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$15,709	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$15,263	\$0

Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$14,315	\$2,891
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$14,139	\$5,675
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$14,051	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$13,995	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$13,935	\$2,790
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$13,210	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$13,138	\$2,641
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$12,338	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$12,238	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$12,195	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$12,145	\$0
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$11,253	\$4,352
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,940	\$2,192
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,526	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,473	\$2,095
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,457	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Staff Assistant II	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,337	\$2,099
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,159	\$2,057
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,041	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$9,614	\$0
Community Svs Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$9,373	\$2,939

Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N	Beach Recreation Leader As-Needed	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,979	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,938	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,743	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,441	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,314	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,277	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,211	\$0
Student Worker		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,108	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$7,750	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$7,653	\$1,440
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$6,868	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$6,817	\$1,281
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$4,610	\$0
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$4,602	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$4,543	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$4,323	\$809
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$4,283	\$835
Student Worker		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$2,207	\$0
Student Worker		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$2,174	\$0
Student Worker		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,306	\$0
Student Worker		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,231	\$0
Student Worker		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,181	\$0

Student Worker	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,094	\$0
Student Worker	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,032	\$0
Student Worker	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$821	\$0
Student Worker	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$489	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Assistant A/N	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$93	\$0